�
Solid-state Repeat Cycle Timer H3CR-F
1/16 DIN Solid-state Repeat Cycle
Timer
Wide power supply ranges of 100 to
240 VAC 24 VAC/VDC, 12VDC
Combinations of independent long or
short ON/OFF time settings are

value at any time range
11-pin and 8-pin models are available
Ordering Information
Timing units 0.05 s to 30 h 1.2 s to 300 h
Terminal form 11-pin models 8-pin models 11-pin models 8-pin models
Supply voltages 100 to 240 VAC, 24 VAC/DC, 12 VDC
Operating mode Repeat cycle
Part number Repeat cycle OFF start H3CR-F H3CR-F8 H3CR-F-300 H3CR-F8-300
Repeat cycle ON start H3CR-FN H3CR-F8N H3CR-FN-300 H3CR-F8N-300
Note: Specify both the model number and supply voltage when ordering.
Example: H3CR-F 24 VAC/DC
Supply voltage
�MODEL NUMBER LEGEND